MADE IN ITALY
264
053-1537-000
053-1538-000
053-1541-000
053-1542-000
053-1544-000
053-1545-000
024-1232-P65
Art. 053-1537-000
Art. 053-1538-000
Art. 053-1541-000
Art. 053-1542-000
Art. 053-1544-000
Art. 053-1545-000
Art. 024-1232-P65
Water dispencing nozzle RB65 blu 1/2”
Adjustable jet brass shaft
Brass swivel joint F1/2” G
Pressure max 24 bar
Temperature max 90°C
10 m length RILSAN spring hose 6X8
1/4“M fitting
20 bar 8x13 8 m length pvc hose
Bayonet connection
Spray gun with 600 mm stainless steel pipe
Equipped with:
Stainless steel pipe 600 mm length
Gun with body P.P. reinforced with F.V
Stainless steel AISI 316 ball
Stainless steel internal parts and viton seals
110° fan nozzle Ø hole 1,1
50 Mesh stainless steel cup filter
Spray gun with 750 mm stainless steel pipe
Composed like Art.053-1541-000 but with:
Stainless steel pipe 750 mm
Spray gun with 900 mm stainless steel pipe
Composed like Art.053-1541-000 but with:
Stainless steel pipe 900 mm
Telescopic spray gun with stainless steel pipe from 1 m to 2 m
Composed like Art.053-1541-000 but with:
Adjustable stainless steel telescopic spray
gun from 1 m min to 2 m max length
ACCESSORIES FOR PRESSURE SPRAYERS